
Jerseys after  stage 2 : Hosingen - Hosingen

Maillot Jaune - General Classification

29 10091945674 HAUGETUN Kristian Isorex Cycling Team

Maillo FitLine - Mountain Classification FITLINE

29 10091945674 HAUGETUN Kristian Isorex Cycling Team

Maillot Creos - Young Rider Classification CREOS

28 10094438877 FURENES Mads Isorex Cycling Team
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Result Stage 2 : Hosingen - Hosingen

Distance:  66.2 km
Average speed of the winner: 33.505 km/h
Number of starters: 94
Riders abandoning the race: 47

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap
1 28 10094438877 FURENES Mads Isorex Cycling Team 1:58:33
2 26 10099450343 KEPPENS Mauro Isorex Cycling Team 1:58:33
3 98 10023181465 BASTIAANSSEN Finn Willebrord Wil Vooruit 1:58:33
4 30 10094285802 BIRKEDAL Julius Isorex Cycling Team 1:58:33
5 56 10105232755 SALAMIN Antoine Swiss Cycling National Team U17 1:58:33
6 27 10109927757 VERVOORT Yasu Isorex Cycling Team 1:58:33
7 57 10128848720 SCHNYDER Noah Swiss Cycling National Team U17 1:58:33
8 22 10083808182 BIEBERLE Onno German National Team 1:58:33
9 90 10051965207 GOIJERT Noël Westland Wil Vooruit 1:58:33

10 21 10105058761 KINGS Owen German National Team 1:58:33
11 48 10023177526 SPANJAARD Sjoerd Regioteam Zuid Nederland 1:58:33
12 36 10080461581 TJUMINS Georgs Latvia National Team 1:58:33
13 23 10094974603 KADRISPAHIC Julian German National Team 1:58:33
14 25 10051623077 KARSTEDT Lenny German National Team 1:58:33
15 38 10107617339 JAKOBSONS Marks Latvia National Team 1:58:33
16 29 10091945674 HAUGETUN Kristian Isorex Cycling Team 1:58:33
17 31 10125351666 GRAAFMANS Loek JEGG - DJR Academy 1:58:33
18 49 10023191165 TULLEMANS Sander Regioteam Zuid Nederland 1:58:33
19 10 10064813461 KERCKHOVE Seff Van Crabbe-DSTNY 1:58:33
20 100 10140070004 COATES Benjamin Willebrord Wil Vooruit 1:58:33
21 58 10071126444 BAHROUMI Marwan Karim Swiss Cycling National Team U17 2:00:09 1:36
22 78 10082355913 NEUHAUS Loris TSP Mittelland 2:00:20 1:47
23 6 10117557617 SIEGERS Emil Crabbe-DSTNY 2:02:48 4:15
24 85 10067635858 GENTER Gabriel UC Dippach Mixte Equipe U17 2:02:48 4:15
25 86 10104756546 EPPING Noah Westland Wil Vooruit 2:03:48 5:15
26 47 10043844384 WISSE Sven Regioteam Zuid Nederland 2:03:48 5:15
27 77 10115807371 BÄRTSCH Yannic TSP Mittelland 2:03:48 5:15
28 12 10054674840 LINDE Marius Engelbrecht Cykleklubben Aarhus 2:03:48 5:15
29 11 10144616674 KRISTENSEN Anders Bertram Cykleklubben Aarhus 2:03:48 5:15
30 60 10060404813 MÜLLER Gian Swiss Cycling National Team U17 2:03:48 5:15
31 2 10098770131 GRIJP Tibe Acrog-Tormans 2:03:48 5:15
32 68 10094958233 GRIDELET Hugo Team Wallonie Cadets 2:03:48 5:15
33 40 10106952584 STRELIS Toms Latvia National Team 2:03:48 5:15
34 70 10107115060 GRAFF Samuel Team Wallonie Cadets 2:03:51 5:18
35 75 10089489150 MEVISSEN Moos TigeRR Cycling Team 2:03:56 5:23
36 88 10061142619 OLSTHOORN Zeb Westland Wil Vooruit 2:04:11 5:38
37 79 10136960445 SALM Jann TSP Mittelland 2:05:56 7:23
38 95 10124222729 MEIRHAEGHE Bo Wielerclub Onder-Ons Parike VZW 2:06:39 8:06
39 74 10043797504 BEUNDERS Abe TigeRR Cycling Team 2:06:41 8:08
40 91 10109638171 REICHELT Jef Wielerclub Onder-Ons Parike VZW 2:06:51 8:18
41 92 10104147163 VIAENE Robrecht Wielerclub Onder-Ons Parike VZW 2:06:55 8:22
42 3 10108174380 SMITS Maxime Acrog-Tormans 2:07:13 8:40
43 55 10035014152 KOENIG Ben Saf Zéisseng 2:07:36 9:03
44 96 10045767311 HEEREN Delano Willebrord Wil Vooruit 2:10:29 11:56
45 62 10072015208 DETRE Maxence Team factory 80 2:10:42 12:09
46 18 10035011021 GOUVEIA Loïc Equipe Nationale Luxembourg 2:10:50 12:17
47 9 10125373995 BOULANGER Liliam Crabbe-DSTNY 2:13:34 15:01

1 10065243594 DEPOORTER Tristan Acrog-Tormans DNF
4 10110093061 STARINIERI Jestin Acrog-Tormans DNF
5 10109586338 VANDENBULCKE Bas Acrog-Tormans DNF
7 10078296562 GEORGES Valentin Crabbe-DSTNY DNF
8 10122740649 SCALCO Emile Crabbe-DSTNY DNF

13 10128585911 DIGE Oscar Heiberg Cykleklubben Aarhus DNF
14 10056236641 DOLLERUP Magnus Cykleklubben Aarhus DNF
15 10114991359 ERREBO Holger Cykleklubben Aarhus DNF
16 10054861059 CICHY Dave Equipe Nationale Luxembourg DNF
17 10035008900 FEHLEN PEREIRA Dawson Equipe Nationale Luxembourg DNF
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Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap
19 10051447265 MORBÉ Loris Equipe Nationale Luxembourg DNF
20 10053107480 SINNER Tunn Equipe Nationale Luxembourg DNF
24 10054076672 ESCH Raul German National Team DNF
32 10131446296 HOFFMANNS Stijn JEGG - DJR Academy DNF
33 10023255126 KOENIS Nick JEGG - DJR Academy DNF
34 10091845947 KRUITHOF Ties JEGG - DJR Academy DNF
35 10149443638 WATER Jan Mario Van De JEGG - DJR Academy DNF
37 10080764305 KANCERS Helvijs Latvia National Team DNF
46 10023184495 FRANKEN Lars Regioteam Zuid Nederland DNF
50 10089138132 LINDEN Jaap van der Regioteam Zuid Nederland DNF
51 10072846071 KOMMES Paul Saf Zéisseng DNF
52 10051411394 DOLEZEL Jakub Saf Zéisseng DNF
53 10107227622 OUTLET Maximilien Saf Zéisseng DNF
54 10072838795 SCHMITZ Pit Saf Zéisseng DNF
59 10136969842 NÄF Levin Swiss Cycling National Team U17 DNF
61 10068172792 COLLINET Lokha Team factory 80 DNF
63 10076412439 DUC Charles Team factory 80 DNF
64 10124323668 ECK Arthur Team factory 80 DNF
65 10121933731 NGASSAM Amaury Team factory 80 DNF
66 10104732702 BOITTE Emile Team Wallonie Cadets DNF
67 10078296461 DESSART Sacha Team Wallonie Cadets DNF
69 10097277240 PETILLON Valentin Team Wallonie Cadets DNF
71 10080499270 RUIJGH Yentl TigeRR Cycling Team DNF
72 10123114000 VLEUGELS Sjuul TigeRR Cycling Team DNF
73 10118945323 ALKEMADE Kars TigeRR Cycling Team DNF
76 10109635646 AM RHYN Luc TSP Mittelland DNF
80 10093153023 STEINMANN Lars TSP Mittelland DNF
81 10115686931 SANTOS VAN BRUWAENE Jan MathieuUC Dippach Mixte Equipe U17 DNF
82 10064161945 LANSCOTTE WIETOR Raphael UC Dippach Mixte Equipe U17 DNF
83 10056185111 MOLTER Yanis UC Dippach Mixte Equipe U17 DNF
84 10073644909 HANSEN Thibault UC Dippach Mixte Equipe U17 DNF
87 10023171462 CHOW Luke Westland Wil Vooruit DNF
89 10060833431 HAAN Matthijs De Westland Wil Vooruit DNF
93 10065215306 CORTE Myrddin De Wielerclub Onder-Ons Parike VZW DNF
94 10065226016 FLAMEZ Danté Wielerclub Onder-Ons Parike VZW DNF
97 10117300666 ZUIJKERBUIJK Lars Willebrord Wil Vooruit DNF
99 10076273407 KEMPEN Roemer Van Willebrord Wil Vooruit DNF

39 10092299019 LOGINS Arvids Latvia National Team DNS
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Individual Classification by Time after Stage 2 : Hosingen - Hosingen

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap  Bonus 
1 29 10091945674 HAUGETUN Kristian Isorex Cycling Team 3:42:24
2 28 10094438877 FURENES Mads Isorex Cycling Team 3:44:46 2:22
3 56 10105232755 SALAMIN Antoine Swiss Cycling National Team U17 3:44:56 2:32
4 10 10064813461 KERCKHOVE Seff Van Crabbe-DSTNY 3:45:43 3:19
5 26 10099450343 KEPPENS Mauro Isorex Cycling Team 3:46:33 4:09
6 36 10080461581 TJUMINS Georgs Latvia National Team 3:46:53 4:29
7 23 10094974603 KADRISPAHIC Julian German National Team 3:46:59 4:35
8 30 10094285802 BIRKEDAL Julius Isorex Cycling Team 3:47:02 4:38
9 98 10023181465 BASTIAANSSEN Finn Willebrord Wil Vooruit 3:47:04 4:40

10 38 10107617339 JAKOBSONS Marks Latvia National Team 3:47:08 4:44
11 21 10105058761 KINGS Owen German National Team 3:47:09 4:45
12 48 10023177526 SPANJAARD Sjoerd Regioteam Zuid Nederland 3:47:15 4:51
13 22 10083808182 BIEBERLE Onno German National Team 3:50:24 8:00
14 31 10125351666 GRAAFMANS Loek JEGG - DJR Academy 3:50:31 8:07
15 25 10051623077 KARSTEDT Lenny German National Team 3:50:43 8:19
16 90 10051965207 GOIJERT Noël Westland Wil Vooruit 3:50:58 8:34
17 49 10023191165 TULLEMANS Sander Regioteam Zuid Nederland 3:51:57 9:33
18 27 10109927757 VERVOORT Yasu Isorex Cycling Team 3:51:59 9:35
19 6 10117557617 SIEGERS Emil Crabbe-DSTNY 3:52:05 9:41
20 78 10082355913 NEUHAUS Loris TSP Mittelland 3:52:28 10:04
21 85 10067635858 GENTER Gabriel UC Dippach Mixte Equipe U17 3:53:08 10:44
22 58 10071126444 BAHROUMI Marwan Karim Swiss Cycling National Team U17 3:55:13 12:49
23 77 10115807371 BÄRTSCH Yannic TSP Mittelland 3:56:09 13:45
24 86 10104756546 EPPING Noah Westland Wil Vooruit 3:56:28 14:04
25 12 10054674840 LINDE Marius Engelbrecht Cykleklubben Aarhus 3:57:30 15:06
26 75 10089489150 MEVISSEN Moos TigeRR Cycling Team 3:57:31 15:07
27 2 10098770131 GRIJP Tibe Acrog-Tormans 3:57:35 15:11
28 11 10144616674 KRISTENSEN Anders Bertram Cykleklubben Aarhus 3:57:42 15:18
29 95 10124222729 MEIRHAEGHE Bo Wielerclub Onder-Ons Parike VZW 3:59:40 17:16
30 3 10108174380 SMITS Maxime Acrog-Tormans 3:59:53 17:29
31 74 10043797504 BEUNDERS Abe TigeRR Cycling Team 3:59:54 17:30
32 91 10109638171 REICHELT Jef Wielerclub Onder-Ons Parike VZW 4:00:11 17:47
33 79 10136960445 SALM Jann TSP Mittelland 4:00:44 18:20
34 96 10045767311 HEEREN Delano Willebrord Wil Vooruit 4:03:12 20:48
35 62 10072015208 DETRE Maxence Team factory 80 4:05:18 22:54
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Young Riders Result Stage 2 : Hosingen - Hosingen

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap
1 28 10094438877 FURENES Mads Isorex Cycling Team 1:58:33
2 58 10071126444 BAHROUMI Marwan Karim Swiss Cycling National Team U17 2:00:09 1:36
3 86 10104756546 EPPING Noah Westland Wil Vooruit 2:03:48 5:15
4 47 10043844384 WISSE Sven Regioteam Zuid Nederland 2:03:48 5:15
5 77 10115807371 BÄRTSCH Yannic TSP Mittelland 2:03:48 5:15
6 68 10094958233 GRIDELET Hugo Team Wallonie Cadets 2:03:48 5:15
7 75 10089489150 MEVISSEN Moos TigeRR Cycling Team 2:03:56 5:23
8 88 10061142619 OLSTHOORN Zeb Westland Wil Vooruit 2:04:11 5:38
9 91 10109638171 REICHELT Jef Wielerclub Onder-Ons Parike VZW 2:06:51 8:18

10 92 10104147163 VIAENE Robrecht Wielerclub Onder-Ons Parike VZW 2:06:55 8:22
11 3 10108174380 SMITS Maxime Acrog-Tormans 2:07:13 8:40
12 55 10035014152 KOENIG Ben Saf Zéisseng 2:07:36 9:03
13 96 10045767311 HEEREN Delano Willebrord Wil Vooruit 2:10:29 11:56

1 10065243594 DEPOORTER Tristan Acrog-Tormans DNF
4 10110093061 STARINIERI Jestin Acrog-Tormans DNF

14 10056236641 DOLLERUP Magnus Cykleklubben Aarhus DNF
15 10114991359 ERREBO Holger Cykleklubben Aarhus DNF
16 10054861059 CICHY Dave Equipe Nationale Luxembourg DNF
19 10051447265 MORBÉ Loris Equipe Nationale Luxembourg DNF
20 10053107480 SINNER Tunn Equipe Nationale Luxembourg DNF
51 10072846071 KOMMES Paul Saf Zéisseng DNF
52 10051411394 DOLEZEL Jakub Saf Zéisseng DNF
54 10072838795 SCHMITZ Pit Saf Zéisseng DNF
61 10068172792 COLLINET Lokha Team factory 80 DNF
63 10076412439 DUC Charles Team factory 80 DNF
64 10124323668 ECK Arthur Team factory 80 DNF
65 10121933731 NGASSAM Amaury Team factory 80 DNF
66 10104732702 BOITTE Emile Team Wallonie Cadets DNF
83 10056185111 MOLTER Yanis UC Dippach Mixte Equipe U17 DNF
84 10073644909 HANSEN Thibault UC Dippach Mixte Equipe U17 DNF
89 10060833431 HAAN Matthijs De Westland Wil Vooruit DNF
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Young Riders Classification after Stage 2 : Hosingen - Hosingen

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap
1 28 10094438877 FURENES Mads Isorex Cycling Team 3:44:46
2 58 10071126444 BAHROUMI Marwan Karim Swiss Cycling National Team U17 3:55:13 10:27
3 77 10115807371 BÄRTSCH Yannic TSP Mittelland 3:56:09 11:23
4 86 10104756546 EPPING Noah Westland Wil Vooruit 3:56:28 11:42
5 75 10089489150 MEVISSEN Moos TigeRR Cycling Team 3:57:31 12:45
6 3 10108174380 SMITS Maxime Acrog-Tormans 3:59:53 15:07
7 91 10109638171 REICHELT Jef Wielerclub Onder-Ons Parike VZW 4:00:11 15:25
8 96 10045767311 HEEREN Delano Willebrord Wil Vooruit 4:03:12 18:26
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Mountain Classification  -  Stage 2 : Hosingen - Hosingen

GPM Wahlhausen 1
Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points

1 29 10091945674 HAUGETUN Kristian Isorex Cycling Team 5
2 36 10080461581 TJUMINS Georgs Latvia National Team 3
3 56 10105232755 SALAMIN Antoine Swiss Cycling National Team U17 1

GPM Wahlhausen 2
Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points

1 36 10080461581 TJUMINS Georgs Latvia National Team 5
2 39 10092299019 LOGINS Arvids Latvia National Team 3
3 10 10064813461 KERCKHOVE Seff Van Crabbe-DSTNY 1

GPM Wahlhausen 3
Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points

1 36 10080461581 TJUMINS Georgs Latvia National Team 5
2 29 10091945674 HAUGETUN Kristian Isorex Cycling Team 3
3 26 10099450343 KEPPENS Mauro Isorex Cycling Team 1

GPM Wahlhausen 4
Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points

1 36 10080461581 TJUMINS Georgs Latvia National Team 5
2 29 10091945674 HAUGETUN Kristian Isorex Cycling Team 3
3 38 10107617339 JAKOBSONS Marks Latvia National Team 1

GPM Wahlhausen 5
Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points

1 36 10080461581 TJUMINS Georgs Latvia National Team 5
2 29 10091945674 HAUGETUN Kristian Isorex Cycling Team 3
3 28 10094438877 FURENES Mads Isorex Cycling Team 1

Mountain Classification after Stage 2 : Hosingen - Hosingen

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points
1 29 10091945674 HAUGETUN Kristian Isorex Cycling Team 59
2 36 10080461581 TJUMINS Georgs Latvia National Team 32
3 28 10094438877 FURENES Mads Isorex Cycling Team 17
4 56 10105232755 SALAMIN Antoine Swiss Cycling National Team U17 9
5 10 10064813461 KERCKHOVE Seff Van Crabbe-DSTNY 1
6 26 10099450343 KEPPENS Mauro Isorex Cycling Team 1
7 38 10107617339 JAKOBSONS Marks Latvia National Team 1
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Team Classification Stage 2 : Hosingen - Hosingen

Pos  Team  Time Gap
1 Isorex Cycling Team ISO 5:55:39
2 German National Team GER 5:55:39
3 Swiss Cycling National Team U17 SUI 5:57:15 1:36
4 Regioteam Zuid Nederland ZNL 6:00:54 5:15
5 Latvia National Team LAT 6:00:54 5:15
6 Westland Wil Vooruit WES 6:06:32 10:53
7 Willebrord Wil Vooruit WIL 6:07:35 11:56
8 TSP Mittelland MIT 6:10:04 14:25
9 Crabbe-DSTNY CRA 6:14:55 19:16

10 Wielerclub Onder-Ons Parike VZW OOP 6:20:25 24:46

General Team Classification after Stage 2 : Hosingen - Hosingen

Pos  Team  Time Gap
1 Latvia National Team LAT 6:00:54
2 Regioteam Zuid Nederland ZNL 6:00:54
3 Westland Wil Vooruit WES 6:06:32 5:38
4 Willebrord Wil Vooruit WIL 6:07:35 6:41
5 Crabbe-DSTNY CRA 6:14:55 14:01
6 Isorex Cycling Team ISO 11:13:43 5:12:49
7 German National Team GER 11:24:32 5:23:38
8 Swiss Cycling National Team U17 SUI 11:30:13 5:29:19
9 TSP Mittelland MIT 11:49:21 5:48:27

10 Wielerclub Onder-Ons Parike VZW OOP 12:00:17 5:59:23
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